

Criminal Appeal-12270 of 2015

Reg. No.= Cr. Rev-59/2021

C.N.R No. WBEM01-000194-2015

**Present: Shri. Priyabrata Datta,
Sessions Judge, Purba Medinipur.**

Order No. 34 dated 25.09.2024

Today is fixed for awaiting T.C.R and further Order.

Both the parties file separate hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the both sides are present.

T.C.R has not yet been traced out.

Office is once again directed to trace out the T.C.R. being no. C.R. 21 of 2012 by the date fixed positively.

Fix 25.11.2024 for T.C.R. and further Order.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,
Purba Medinipur.

Sd/-

Sessions Judge,
Purba Medinipur.